
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
87 
44 
83 
14 
30 

880 
54 

177 

Name 
TOM KAWAKAMI 
GUI BRITO 
MEIKON KAWAKAMI 
JOÃO CARNEIRO 
FELIPE GONÇALVES 
GUSTAVO MANSO 
FELIPE MACAN 
MARCELO SKAF 

Equipe 
RACER X 
HONDA RACING 
TEAM BRASIL 
HONDA RACING 
TEXX PSBK 
JD 43 HPA RACING 
JD 43 HPA RACING 
RACER X 

Moto 
KAWASAKI NINJA ZX-10R 
HONDA CBR 1000RR-R 
BMW S1000-RR 
HONDA CBR 1000RR-R 
BMW S1000-RR 
BMW S1000 - RR 
BMW S1000-RR 
BMW S1000 - RR 

Best Tm 
1:36.565 
1:36.842 
1:36.865 
1:36.937 
1:37.171 
1:37.731 
1:38.853 
1:39.392 

Diff 

0.277 
0.300 
0.372 
0.606 
1.166 
2.288 
2.827 

Gap 

0.277 
0.023 
0.072 
0.234 
0.560 
1.122 
0.539 

Laps 
2 
6 
3 
6 
5 
5 
3 
4 

In Lap 
1 
2 
1 
6 
1 
2 
1 
2 

Class 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 

Sub Class Best Speed 
160,567 
160,108 
160,070 
159,951 
159,566 
158,652 
156,851 
156,000 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 24/05/2025 15:21:40 

RESULTADO SUJEITO A VERIFICAÇÕES TÉCNICAS E/OU DESPORTIVAS 
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Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

4a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2025 
 SuperBike Pro/Evo 1000cc 

Super Pole - SBK PRO 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 15:08:48 

AUTODROMO DE INTERLAGOS 4,307 km 

24/05/2025 15:27 


